Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 04

180 - Opp City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/10/2023 9:24:04 AM

General

$3,263,011.09
$60.00
$1,440,769.88
$4,387.27
$4,708,228.24

$2,488,457.91
$638,967.17
$477,633.42
$193,713.02
$286,540.06
$184,596.04
$24,326.91
$163,052.24
$4,457,286.77

$26,008.61
$175,164.97
($149,156.36)

$101,785.11
$3,650,061.50
$3,751,846.61

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,197,139.90
$216,182.16
$33,191.34
$1,446,513.40

$566,253.96
$156,005.71
$15,780.52
$470,616.24
$59,269.15
$322,956.38
$0.00
$91,347.34
$1,682,229.30

$76,215.21
$8,068.05
$68,147.16

($167,568.74)
$868,509.02
$700,940.28

Debt Service

$19,515.45
$0.00
$4,377.63
$0.00
$23,893.08

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$211,377.52
$0.00
$211,377.52

$235,270.60
$501,045.14
$736,315.74

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$8,280.55
$0.00
$99,234.92
$0.00
$107,515.47

$0.00

$0.00
$8,277.00
$0.00

$0.00
$80,509.34
$54,498.81
$0.00
$143,285.15

$0.00
$99,255.77
($99,255.77)

($135,025.45)
$664,664.88
$529,639.43

$0.00
$0.00
$158,693.43
$0.00
$158,693.43

$16,287.97
$79,607.81
$125.93
$787.33
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$64,615.78
$161,424.82

$0.00
$2,106.82
($2,106.82)

($4,838.21)
$235,913.66
$231,075.45

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,290,807.09
$1,197,199.90
$1,919,258.02

$37,578.61
$6,444,843.62

$3,070,999.84
$874,580.69
$501,816.87
$665,116.59
$345,809.21
$588,061.76
$78,825.72
$319,015.36
$6,444,226.04

$313,601.34
$284,595.61
$29,005.73

$29,623.31
$5,920,194.20
$5,949,817.51
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